Hawfields/Southeast PM Routes

Bus 6
3:35 PM SCHOOL: HAWHELDS
3:50 PM School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
3:54 PM 1421 TURNER RD
3:54 PM HAWFIELDS DR & TURMNER RD
3:55 PM 1949 TURMNER ED
3:55 PM 1970 TURMNER RD
3:54 PM FARRELL RD & JAMIE BAKER DR
3:56 PM FARRELL RD & JAMIE BAKER DR
3:54 PM FARRELL MHP & FARRELL RD
3:56 PM 2331 FARRELL RD
3:57 BM 2441 FARRELL RD
3:59 PM 2561 FARRELL RD
4:01 PM FARRELL RD & TURNER RD
4:01 PM 2104 TURNER RD
4:02 PM 2224 TURMER RD
4:02 PM 2234 TURMNER RD
4:05 PM CRESCENT HILL CT & CRESCENT HILL DR
4:07 PM 2624 MILLBROOK DR
4:09 PM MILLEROQOK DR & NORTHSTREAM CT
4:09 PM MILLBROOK DR & NCORTHSTREAM CT
4:12 PM 2319 MILLBROOK DR
4:18 P BORDEAUX DR & STBRIDE CT
4:19 BM 2125 BORDEAUX DE
4:19 PM 2237 BRANDYWYNE DR
4:20 PM BRANDYWYNE DR & S JIM MINOR RD
4:23 PM 2395 5 JIM MIMOR RD
4:23 PM 2346 FRESHWATER ED
4:23 PM 2394 FRESHWATER RD
4:24 PM 2481 FRESHWATER RD
4:25 PM 2410 CULBERSOM LM
4:27 BM 2726 CULBERSOM LM
4:33 PM 2772 CULBERSON LN
4:33 PM T/A CULBERSON & CULBERSOMN LM
4:34 PM 2533 FRESHWATER RD
4:34 PM 2543 FRESHWATER ED
4:34 PM FRESHWATER RD & WHITE LM
4:37 BM MNC 54 HWY & PHEASANT RUN RD
4:37 PM MNC 54 HWY & PHEASANT RUN RD
4:37 PM MNC 54 HWY & GOLD DUST DR
4:38 P 2831 WORMRANCH RD
4:38 PM 2831 WORMRANCH RD
4:39 PM 3100 WORMRANCH RD
4:47 PM MNC 54 HWY & ROCKY LEDGE WAY
4:48 PM 3098 CREEK POINT RD
4:4% PM CREEK POINT RD & APPALOOSA CT
4:52 PM 2942 NC 54 HWY
4:55 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus7

Stop Time Descripfion

3:35 PM SCHOOQOL: HAWFIELDS

3:50 PM schoaol: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
3:57 PM 2422 5 NC 119 HWY-FINE LAKE MHP
2:57 PM 2422 5 MC 119 HWY

3:57 PM 2567 § NC 119 HWY

3:57 PM 2567 5 NC 117 HWY

3:99 PM 2127 KIMREY RD

4:00 PM 1536 KIMREY RD

4:01 PM 1744 N JIM MINOR ED

4:01 PM BRIM DE & N JIM MINOR ED

4:01 PM BRIM DE & N JIM MINOR RD

4:01 PM LILY DR & N JIk MINOR RD

4:01 PM MNJIM MINOR ED & ATLAS DR

4:01 PM ATLAS DE & N JIM MINOE ED

4:03 PM 2053 JIMMIE KERE RD

4:04 PM CHERERY STEM ED & CHERRY LM
4:04 PM CHERRY STEM ED & CHERRY LM
4:04 P 1704 CHERRY LM

4:04 PM 1704 CHERRY LN

4:06 P OLD FIELGS BLVD & OLD FIELDS BLVD-AT THE CIRCLE
4:06 PM OLD FHELDS BLVD & OLD RELDS BLVD
4:09 PM 2131 CHERRY LM

4:10 PM 2366 CHERRY LM

4:11 PM 1412 TROLLINGWOQOD RD

4:11 PM 1412 TROLLINGWOOCD RD

4:15PM 1450 TROLLINGWOQOD RD

4:17 PM LAURIE DE & PATTOM CT

4:17 PM LAURIE DR & LYNDOM LM

4:19 PM LYNDOM LM & BAKER DR

4:30 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 21

3:35 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

3:50 PM School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

4:07 PM 132 DAKOTA DE

4:10 PM 245 DAKOTA DE

4:11 PM 9904 SNOW CAMP ED

4:12 PM 5409 SNOW CAMP RD

4:15 PM MOORES CHAPEL CEMEIERY RD & JEWELL RD
4:15 PM MOORES CHAFEL CEMETERY RD & JEWELL RD
4:16 PM 6085 LINDLEY MILL RD

4:17 PM 1263 LAMEBERD

4:17 PM JUSTIN DEAN CT & LAMBE ED

4:17 PM JUSTIN DEAN CT & LAMBE ED

4:18 PM FOREST GROVE DR & HARDWOOD DR

4:18 PM FOREST GROVE DR & HARDWOOD DR

4:19 PM HAEDWOOD DR & TREE LINED CT

4:19 PM HARDWOOD DR & TREE LIMED CT

4:23 PM 501 LAMBE RD

4:34 PM N PREACHER ROBERSOM RD & LAMBE RD
4:37 PM 1715 E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RD

4:39 PM 6492 5 PREACHER ROBERSON RD

4:41 PM 3 PREACHER ROBERSON RD & WARREN CT
4:41 P S PREACHER ROBERSON RD & WARREN CT
4:43 PM 2102 E GREENSBEORO CHAFEL HILL RD

4:43 PM E GREEMNSBECORO CHAPEL HILL RD & WHITE DR
4:43 PM BIG WOODS ED & E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RD
4:43 PM BIG WOODS ED & E GREENSBORC CHAPEL HILL RD
4:446 PM 715% TIMBER CREEK TEL

4:47 PM 2320 E GEEENSBORO CHAFEL HILL R

4:48 PM 7043 OLD PLANTATIOM DR

4:48 PM 7048 OLD PLANTATIONM DR

4:50 PM 7131 OLD PLANTATIOM DR

4:53 PM LINDLEY MILL ED & PARSONS ED

4:53 PM LINDLEY MILL RD & PARSCMS RD

4:34 P LINDLEY MILL RD & LOST ACRES CR

5:11 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 38

Stop Time Descripfion

3:25 PM SQOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

235 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

3:50 PM School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
4:07 PM COPELAND TER & ELI CT

4:12 PM 4141 WHITMEY Ry

4:17 PM 7356 5 NC 87 HWY

4:18 PM E GREENSBORC CHAPEL HILL RD & RAYMON RD
4:18 PM E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RD & RAYMON RD
4:23 PM 70&3 WHITMEY RD

4:24 PM 4274 E GREEMSBEORD CHAFPEL HILL R
4:24 PM 4357 E GREENSBEORO CHAPEL HILL Ry
4:25 PM E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RD & VIRGIMNIA LAMM DE
4:26 PM CYPRESS DR & HOPEWOOD DR

4:246 PM CYPRESS DR & HOPEWOOD DR

4:29 PM 7271 WHITMEY ED»

4:35 PM JOLEME CT & SILAS DR

4:35 PM JOLENE CT & SILAS DR

4:34 PM SILAS DR & SPRING WATER DR

4:37 PM LEWIS RD & 5 NC 87 HWY

4:45 PM 4049 RUSSELL RD

4:50 PM OBRA RD & WHISPERING OAKS CT
4:50 P QBRA RD & WHISPERING OAKS CT
4:33 PM 2405 & NC &7 HWY

4:54 PM 2364 5 NC 87 HWY

4:54 PM 9364 5 NC &7 HWY

4:58 PM 8433 MAMNDALE ED

5:05 PM 8364 PEERY RD

5:08 PM 75344 MCBAME MILL ED

5:09 PM 7386 MCBAMNE MILL ED

5:09 PM 7223 MCBAME MILL ED

5:09 PM 7223 MCBAMNE MILL RD

211 PM 5218 E GREENSBEOROD CHAPEL HILL RD
5:12 PM 9393 E GREENSBORC CHAPEL HILL RD

5:34 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 43

3:35 P SCHOOL: HAWHELDS

3:50 PhA scheool: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

3:58 P 35461 PHILLIPS CHAFPEL RD

3:58 Ph 3571 PHILLIPS CHAFPEL RD

4:00 PhA DOE LM & PHILLIPS CHAPH. RD

4:01 PhA COPPER TRACE DE & PHILLIPS CHAPEL RDr
4:04 PhA 1245 BRUCEWOQOD RD

4:04 PM CRISSY LM & BEUCEWOCD RD

4:05 PM 1631 BREUCEWOOD BED

4:04 PM MICHAEL ALAN CT & SWEPSONVILLE SAXAPAHAW RD
4:04 PRA SWEPSOMNVYILLE SAXAPAHAW ED & MICHAEL ALAN CT
4:04 PhA 4333 SWEPSOMNVILLE SAXAPAHAW RD
4:04 PRA 4333 SWEPSOMNVYILLE SAXAPAHAW RD
4:07 PhA 1940 CRAWFORED RD

4:07 PhA 1240 CRAWFORD RD

4:08 PhA CRAWFORD RD & WILDLIFE LM

4:08 PhA CRAWFORD RED & WILDLIFE LM

4:11 PhA DAWVIS BED & PREACHER DAVIS RD

4:11 PhA DAVIS RD & PREACHER DAVIS RD

4:12 PhA 2311 DAVIS RD

4:13 PM PHILLIPS CHAPEL RD & WINN CREEK DR
4:14 PM 4124 NC 54 HWY

4:14 PM 4124 NC 54 HWY

4:21 PM SALEM CHURCH RD & SALEM WOODS DR
4:21 P sALEM CHURCH RD & SALEM WO ODS DR
4:22 PhA S071 SALEM CHURCH RD

4:22 PR 5071 SALEM CHURCH RD

4:23 PhA 4722 SALEM CHURCH RD

4:23 PM 4454 SALEM CHURCH RD

4:24 PR RIS DR & BRIDGETTE CT

4:24 Ph IRIS DR & BRIDGEITE CT

4224 PR 4387 SALEM CHURCH RD

4:27 PR 4132 SALEM CHURCH RD

4:28 PM 4424 NC 54 HWY

4:33 PM 4257 NC 54 HWY

4:43 PM 2141 WAGOMER LN

4:44 PM 2105 WAGOMNER LN

4:52 PhA SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOGL




Bus 44

335 PM SCHOOL: HAWFELDS

2:30 PM school: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
4:01 PM APPLECEOSS DR & FAIRWAY DR
4:01 PM APPLECROSS DR & BEECH GLEN DR
4:01 PM APPLECEOSS DR & AVALON DR
4:01 PM APPLECROSS DR & AVALON DR
4:03 PM FLATS AV & OFFICE DR

4:03 PM FLATS AV & OFFICE DR

4:05 PM AVALON DR & BEECH GLEN CT
4:05 PM AVALON DR & FAIRWAY DR

4:06 PM BUMNKER CT & AVALOM DE

4:06 PM FAIEWAY DR & APPLECROSS DR
4:06 PM ANVALON DR & APPLECROSS DR
4:0%9 PM EIGHTH ST EX & STRATFORD DR
4:09 PM BUCKINGHAM DR & EIGHTH ST EX
4:09 PM BUCKINGHAM DR & EIGHTH 3T EX
4:11 PM 808 5 HFTH 5T

4:11 PM 739 5 FIFTH 5T

4:12 PM EIGHTH 3T EX. & E MCPHERSOM DR
4:12 PM EIGHTH 5T EX & E MCPHERSON DR
4:12 PM 437 E MCPHERSON DR

4:14 P 456 CEDAR LN, 27302

4:14 PM 456 CEDAR LM 27302

4:15PM S04 5 EIGHTH 5T

4:17 PM 5 FIFTH 5T & E MCKIMLEY 5T

4:17 PM = FIFTH 5T & E MCKIMLEY 5T

4:19 PM 206 CIRCLE DR, 27302

4:22 PM 5 EIGHTH 5T & WALKER CT

4:23 PM 3 HGHTH ST & E JACKSOM 3T

4:25 PM E WEBE 5T & 5 LAME 5T

4:25 PM 223 5 LANE 3T

4:25 PM 223 5 LAME 5T

4:25 PM % LANE 5T & E CAKWOOD 5T

4:3% PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 51

3:43 PM SCHOOL: HAWFRELDS

3:58 PM School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

4:09 Ph BREVARD RD & PAYME RD

4:09 PR FAYMNE RD & BEEVARD RD

4:09 Ph PAYNE RD & CROSSWIND DR

4:09 PR PAYMNE RED & CROSSWIND DR

4:10 PR 1742 PAYMNE BRD

4:10 PM 1435 PAYNE RD

4:11 PM 1535 PAYNE RD

4:13 PM 1479 PAYMNE RO

4:14 PR 5125 SWEPSONVILLE SAXAFPAHAW RD

4:14 PR LAMBERT ED & MCKENZIE PARK LN

4:14 PR LAMBERT RD & MCKENYIE PA LM

4:24 PR 5316 SWEPSONVILLE SAXAFPAHAW RD

4:24 PM LAMBERT RD & SWEPSONVILLE SAXAPAHAW ED
4:24 P SWEPSOMWILLE SAXAPAHAW RD & SNIPES BRD
4:24 P 5423 SWEPSONVILLE SAXAPAHAW RED

4224 PR 5708 FARMCY LOOP RD

4227 PM CRUTCHHELD DR & ANDOWER DR

4:27 PR ANDOVER DE & CRUTCHFIELD DE

4:3% PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 52

F:35 PM SCHOOCL: HAWHELDS

2:50 PM school: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

3:51 PM 29858 5 NC 119 HWY

3:54 PM LARMORE DR & ABINGTON DR

3:56 PM LARMORE DR & ABINGTON DR

3:57 PM ABINGTON DR & ABINGTON DR ROUNDABOUT
3:57 PM ABINGTOM DR & ABINGTOMN DR ROUNDABOUT
4:00 PM JOMES DR & EASTWOOD LM

4:06 PM BENTRIDGE DR & WINDALE LN

4:07 PM 3703 COOK 3T

4:13 PM GRACE LAMDIMG CT & GEACE LAMDING DR
4:13 PM GRACE LAMDIMG CT & GEACE LAMDING DR
4:16 PM JIM LOWE DR & POINT CT

4:18 PM 3924 LOMGMEADOW DR

4:21 PM 4157 OLD HILLSBORCUGH RO

4:24 PM 512 COLLINGTOM DR

4:24 PM COLLINGTON DR & SUTTON PL

4:24 P COLLNGTON DR & TADWORTH CT

4:30 PM BROADWOCOD ACRES RD & BRUNDAGE LN
4:32 PM 1322 MEBANE QAKS RD

4:34 PM 111 CAMPAIGH DR

4:37 PM CANPAIGN DR & ANACONDA TEL

4:37 PM 133 CAMPAIGHN DR

4:44 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 53

3:51 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

4:08 P School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

4:11 PM SPRING FOREST DR & WILLOW BEOOK CT

4:11 PM SPRING FOREST DR & WILLOW BROOK CT

4:14 PM DEERHELD TRCE & DEERFIELD TRCE

4:15 PM &00 DEERHELD T-DEERHELD CROSSING APARTRMENTS

4:21 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 65

Stop Time Descripfion

3:35 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

2:50 PM School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

3:54 PM 2600 MEADOW QAKS DR

4:00 PM 2559 NT 54 HWY

4:01 PM FERETTING DR & E MAIN 3T, 27253

4:01 PM 113% E MAIN 5T ,27253

4:01 PM CAROLIMNA ST & E MAIN 5T, 27253

4:01 PM E MAIM 5T, 27253 & SWEPSOMNVILLE SAXAPAHAW RD
4:01 PM SWEPSONVILLE SAXAPAHAW RED & E MAIMN ST 27253
4:02 PM DARRELL NEWTON DR & HILLSIDE DR

4:02 PM 1054 GEQRGE BASON ED

4:02 PM 1034 GEQRGE BASOMN ED

4:02 PM GEORGE BASOMN RD & PINETOP AV

4:02 PM GEORGE BASOMN RD & RIVERS EDGE DR/PINE TOF
4:03 PM 1201 GEQRGE BASON ED

4:03 PM GEORGE BASON RD & QUARRY CLUE RD
4:03 PM GEORGE BASON RD & QUARRY CLUEB RD
4:03 PM 1333 GEORGE BASON RD

4:03 PM 1352 GEORGE BASON RD

4:03 PM 1352 GEORGE BASOMN ED

4:04 PM CRESCHENT DR & PEBBLE DR

4:04 PM CRESCENT DR & PEBBLE DR

4:04 PM COUNTRY CLUB TEL & PEBBLE DR

4:06 PM 2220 NC 54 HWY

4:06 PM 2174 NC 54 HWY

4:08 PM 2052 LOMNG DAIRY RD

4:09 PM 23723 LOMNG DAIRY RD

4:11 PM LOMGISHADOW DE & CAPSTOME DR

4:11 PM LOMGSHADOW DE & CAPSTOME DR

4:13 PM NC 54 HWY & BENTWOOD CT

4:13 PM BENTWOOD OR & NMC 54 HWY

4:13 PM BENTWOOD OR & MC 54 HWY

4:13 PM ABBERLY PL & MC 54 HWY

4:17 PM CRESCENT DR & QUANDARY LAKE LM

4:21 PM SWEPS 5AX ED & SWEPS METH CHURCH RD
4:21 PM 2937 SWEPSONVILLE METHOD CHURCH RD
4:22 PM E MAIM 5T , 27253 & SWEPSOMNVILLE METHOD CHURCH ED
4:22 PM E MAIM 5T, 27253 & SILVERADO DR

4:25 PM GROVE LM & SWEPSOMVILLE SAXAPAHAW ED
4:25 PM EEMNEST LM & SWEPSOMVILLE SAXAPARHAW RED
4:27 PM QAKRIDGE DR & WOODSIDE AV

4:34 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOQOL



Bus 69

Stop Time Description

3:35 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

3:50 PM School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL
3:58 PM 2710 JOMES DR

2:59 PM CALLOWAY DR & PINE VALLEY ED
3:29 P CALLOWAY DR & IDLEWCOCD DR

400 P CALLOWAY CT & CALLOWAY DR

4:02 PM 3141 CALLOWAY DR

4:02 PM CALLOWAY DR & SPRING GARDEN DR
4:03 PM CALLOWAY DR & DALLAS DR

4:05 PM 2410 JOMES DE

4:05 PM 2410 JOMES DR

4:05 PM 3445 JOMES DR

4:09 PM AD45 5 JIM MINOE ED

4:09 PM GEAHAM SMITH DR & 35 JIM MINOE ED
4:11 PM CALLOWAY DR & UNMDERWOOD DR
4:11 PM CALLOWAY DR & BAHAMADR/UNDERWOOD DR
4:12 PM 3513 CALLOWAY DE

4:12 PM CALLOWAY DR & MERTS ST

4:12 PM 3 JIM MINOR D & REDBUD RD

4:12 P 3 JIM MINOR RD & REDBUD RD

4:13 PM 3 JiM MINOE RD & MINETREEE PYMES DR
4:13 PM HAWKEYE LM & 5 JiM MINOR ED

4:19 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 168

Stop Time Description

335 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

2:30 PM School: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

3:56 PM 1241 5 HFTH 3T

2546 PM 12171 5 FIFTH 3T

3:57 PM S HFTH 3T & PROSPECT DR

257 PM EDOGWOOD DR & 5 FIFTH 5T

327 PM 3 FHFTH 5T & E DOGWOGOD DR-STONEY BROOK APARTMENTS
3:58 PM MEBANE AIRPORT RD & MCGREGOR RD
3:98 PM MEBANE AIRPORT RD & MCGREGCOR RD
4:00 PM FIELDALE RD & S FIFTH 5T

4:03 PM BERMUDA BAY LN & 3T CROIX LM

4:03 PM CAMEROM LN & BERMUDA BAY LM

4:05 PM CARDEN PLACE DR & SERVICE ED

4:05 PM CARDEN PLACE DR & SERVICE RD

4:17 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 169

4:05 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

4:13 PM school: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

4:24 PM 4134 DODSOM LM

4:2& PM DOoODSOM LN & MATURE LW

4:29 PM 3832 MARYS GROVE CHURCH RD

4:29 PM 4014 MARYS GROWVE CHURCH RD

4:30 PM 4721 MEBAMNE OAKS BRD

4:34 PM CHESTMUT CAK DR & HOMESTEAD DR
4:34 P THOM ED & HOMESTEAD DR/CHESTHUT CAK DR
4:35 P THCMW ED & GOUDEMN LN

4:35 PM THOM ED & GOUDEN LN

4:35 PM 4943 THOMED

4:35 PM THOM ED & QAK HAVEN DR

4:37 PM BRACKENMERE TEL & NC 54 HWY

4:43 PM BRAMBLEGATE DE & CROSSCREEK DR
4:44 PM COACHWAY DR & THOM RD

4:44 PM COACHWAY DR & THOM RD

4:44 PM BREAMBLEGATE DR & THOM RD

4:47 PM MNC 54 HWY & MINEHILL LM

4:48 PM 4559 MIMERAL SPRINGS RD

4:48 PM 4559 MIMERAL SPRINGS RD

4:429 PR 4707 MIMERAL SPRINGS RD

4:4%9 PI 4707 MIMERAL SPRINGS RD

4:49 PhA 4570 MIMERAL SPRINGS BD

4:49 PM 4570 MIMERAL SPRINGS RD

4:51 PM LLOYD HILL LM & MORROW SCHOOL RD
4:51 PM 1930 MORROW SCHOOCL RD

4:52 PM MOREOW SCHOOL RD & DUCK TREL
4:52 PM DUCK TRL & MORROW SCHOCOCL RD
4:55 PM SAXAPAHAW BETHLEHEM CHUR ED & SILVER HILL LN
4:57 PM 2370 SAXAPAHAW BETHLEHEM CHUR RD
501 PM &157 THOMED

5:14 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL



Bus 173

Stop Time Description

3:51 PM SCHOOL: HAWHELDS

259 PM school: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

4:12 PM SAXAPAHAW BETHLEHEM CHUR RD & PIME AV

4:14 PM HAW VILLAGE DE & SOFTWINDS DR

4:14 PM HAW VILLAGE DR & SOFTWINDS DR

4:15 PM 1937 HAW VILLAGE DR

4:15 PM FAIRWINDS OR & HAW VILLAGE DR

4:16 PM 2045 SAXAPAHAW BETHLEHEM CHUR ED

4:16 PM 2045 SAXAPAHAW BETHLEHEM CHUR ED

4:246 PM 3211 CHURCH R

4:27 PM 1733 WHITNEY LM

4:33 PM 68348 5 MC 87 HWY

4:36 PM 29283 STOCKARD RD

4:3%9 PM &340 STOCKARD RD

A:44 PM 3410 E GREENSBOEO CHAPEL HILL RD

4:44 PM SHEARWATER DE & STOCKARED RD

4:44 PM SHEARWATER DE & STOCKAED ED

4:45 P BABE RUTH TEL & STOCKARD RD

4:49 PIM STOCKARD RD & LACHARY LN

4:52 PM E GREENSBORC CHAPEL HILL RD & TOM WOODY RD
4:532 PM E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RD & TOM WOODY RD
4:32 PM 2844 E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RE

4:32 PM E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RD & WOODY RIDGE ED
4:32 PM 24653 E GREENSBORO CHAPEL HILL RD

4:58 PM 2030 MAJOR HILL RD

4:39 PM 2041 BUENETT CHURCH ED

501 PM BETHEL SOUTH FORK ED & WHITERHEAD DR

501 PM JUSTICE TEL & BETHEL SOUTH FORK RD

527 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL



Bus 346

Stop Time Descripfion

3:35 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

2:50 PM school: SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

3:54 PM TROLUNGWOOD HAWHELDS RD & VILLA STRIGO DR
3:54 PM 1518 TROLLINGWOOD HAWFELDS RD

3:56 PM 801 TROLLINGWGOD HAWFIELDS RD

3:56 PM CLOVER CREEK MHF & TROLLINGWOOD HAWFIELDS RD
3:56 PM CLOVER CREEK LOOP & TROLLINGWOOD HAWHELDS RD
2:56 PM CLOVER CREEK LOOP & TROLLINGWOOD HAWHELDS RD
3:57 PM 449 & 701 TROLLINGWOOD HAWHELDS RD-CLOVER CREEK MHP
2:57 PM 449-701 TROLUNGWOOD HAWHELDS ED

3:57 PM LA PLAYA DR & TROLLINGWOOD HAWFIELDS ED

2:57 PM TROLLUNGWOCOD HAWHELDS ED & BOMFRE DE

3:57 PM TROLLUNGWOOD HAWHELDS ED & BONHRE DR

257 PM 415 TROLLINGWOOD HAWFELDS RD

3:57 PM 2200 STONE STEX

3:58 PM 2316 STONE STEX

3:58 PM 2335 STONE STEX

3:58 PM ANMNA DR & STONE ST EX

3:59 PM 602 ANNA DR

4:00 PM GIBSOMN RD & BIRKDALE DR

4:00 PM 431 GIBSOM RD

4:02 PM 208 GIBSOM ED

4:03 PM sHADY GROVE MHFP & E US 70 HWY

4:03 PM 2417 EUS 70 HWY-3HADY GROVE MHP

4:03 PM CUTLER TEL & E US 70 HWY

4:04 PM 1871 EUS 70 HWY

4:04 PM 1871 EUS 70 HWY

4:10 PM 1414 TERRYWOOD RD

4:12 PM 1342 STONE ST EX

4:12 PM 135% STOME 5T EX

4:12 PM 1359 STOME ST EX

4:12 PM 1603 STOME ST EX

4:14 PM 1678 STOME ST EX

4:18 PM BROGDEN AND WILLIAMS MHP & STOME STEX

4:19 PM 1755 STOME ST EX

4:20 PM 2123 STONE STEX

4:23 PM 1045 GIBSOM RD

4:23 PM 1158 GIBSOM ED

4:30 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




Bus 350

Stop Time Description

3:35 PM SCHOOL: HAWFIELDS

3:50 PM school: SOUTHEAST HIGH 3CHOOL

3:54 PM OLD HILLSBOROUGH RD & HAWFIELDS CROSSING LN
3:58 PM BLUEBIRD T/A DR & BLUEBIRD LN

3:58 PM BLUEBIRD T/A DR & BLUEBIRD LM

4:01 PM 1617 QLD ARBOR WAY

4:01 PM 1617 QLD ARBOR WAY

4:046 PM 1445 HOLMES LM

4:07 PM OLD HILLSBOROUGH RD & BROCETOM DR
4:07 PM CLD HILLSBOROUGH ED & BROCETOMN DRE
4:08 PM OLD HILLSBOROUGH RD & FAIRHAVEM DR
4:08 PM CLD HILLSBOROUGH ED & FAIRHAVEMN DR
4:08 PM SWEET GUM WAY & CHERRY TREE DE

4:08 PM SWEET GUM WAY & SUGAR TEEE DR

4:08 PM SWEET GUM WAY & SUGAR TREE DR

4:07 PM LOMGLEAF PINE FL & SUGAR TREE DR

4:07 PM LOMGLEAF PINE FL & SUGAR TREE DR
4:10PM 1011 LOMNGLEAF PINE PL

4:10 PM LOMGLEAF PIME PL & RIVER BIRCH WAY
4:13PM 1521 SYKES ED

4:15PM 1651 SYKES ED

4:23 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH 5CHOOL




Bus 351

3:35 PM SCHOOL: HAWHELDS

3:50 PR scheol: 3OUTHEAST HIGH STHOOL
3:51 PM 3510 5 NC 119 HWY

353 P JFIBENC 119 HWY

3:55 PM PERRIMN DR & RAMSEURE CT

3:55 PM BARESDALE DE & PERERIM DR

3:56 P BAREKSDALE DR & EAINS DR

2:54 PM BARKSDALE DE & RAIMNS DR

3:54 PM NORTHRCP DR & WHARTOR DR
2:57 PM NORTHRCP DR & PEREIN DE

357 PM NORTHROP DR & PERRIN DR

357 PR COLLOMNADE CT & NORTHROP DR
3:57 PM COLLONADE CT & NORTHEOP DR
357 PR NORTHROP DR & BREECKENRIDGE DR
3:57 PM NORTHROP DR & BRECKENRIDGE DR
3:58 P LAWTOMN DR & NORTHROP DR
3:58 PM LAWTON DR & NORTHROP DR
3:58 P LAWTOMN DR & SUSAMMNE DR

3:58 PM LAWTON DR & GALVESTON CT
3:59 PRA NORTHROP DE & SOLSTICE DR
3:59 PM SOLSTICE DR & NORTHROP DR
4:00 PM SOLSTICE DR & LAWTOMN DR

4:00 PM SOLSTICE DR & LAWTOMN DR

4:01 PM MELFIELD DR & SQLSTICE DE

4:01 PM SOLSTICE DR & MELAELD DR

4:01 PRA MELFIELD DR & ALBERET CIR

4:01 P MELFIELD DR & ALBERT CIR

4:02 PR 2324 MELFIELD DR

4:02 P 2307 MELFAELD DR

4:02 PR 2219 MELFIELD DR

4:02 P 2219 MELFELD DR

4:03 PR 2475 5 NC 119 HWY

4:04 PR Al EXANDER DR & GRANT RO

4:04 PM PAISLEY DE & GRAMNT ED

4:04 PM SRANT RD & PAISLEY DR

4:07 PM J313ESNC 119 HWY

4:07 PM 3313 5 NC 119 HWY-OLIVER'S MHP
4:09 PR BELMOOREDRE & 5 NC 119 HWY
4:10 P SUMMERSEY DE & 5 NC 119 HWY
4:10 PRA SUMMERSEY DE & 5 NC 119 HWY
4:11 PM SUMMER WALK DE & 3 NC 119 HWY
4:11 PR SUMMER WALK DE & 3 NC 119 HWY

4:18 PM SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL




If you have any questions or concerns about your bus assignment, please contact Mr.Haith.

Email: Jaguan_haith@abss.k12.nc.us
Office: 336-438-4000 ext. 20417


mailto:Jaquan_haith@abss.k12.nc.us

